



2026:JKLHC-SGR:101

Serial No. 11
Suppl. cause list

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH AT
SRINAGAR**

RP 1/2021

Manish Kumar Bharti

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: -

Mr. Danish Majid Dar, Adv. with Mr. Bhat Shafi, Adv.

V/s

Union of India and others.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -

Mr. Hakim Aman Ali, Dy. AG

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge

(ORDER)

20.04.2022

List for continuation of arguments on 23.05.2022.

SRINAGAR
20.04.2022
Gh. Nabi Secretary"



**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge**