

S. No.27
Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP 1/2021 in[SWP 1283/2017]

MANISH KUMAR BHARTI

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Danish Majeed, Adv.

Vs

UNION OF INDIA (HOME AFFAIRS Central Government)
AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
07.04.2023

Await appearance of the respondents. Adjourned.

Pleadings are complete.

List on 07.05.2023.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
07.04.2023
AAMIR