

Serial No. 29
Regular List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP No. 01/2021 in
SWP No. 1283/2017.

Manish Kumar Bharti

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Danish Majeed, Advocate
Mr Bhat Shafi, Advocate.

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mudasir Ah. Malik, Advocate vice
Mr. Hakim Aman Ali, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
17.07.2023.

Adjourned at the request of the proxy counsel appearing for the respondents.

Be listed on 01.09.2023.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

17.07.2023

Showkat