

Sr. No. 67

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP No.1/2021

MANISH KUMAR BHARTI

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Danish Majid Dar, Advocate with
Ms. Insha, Advocate

Vs.

UNION OF INDIA (HOME AFFAIRS Central
Government) AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakeem Aman Ali, CGC

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

08-11-2023

List tomorrow i.e., 09-11-2023.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

08-11-2023

Shameem H