



2026:JKLHC-SGR:101

S. No. 35
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP No. 1/2021
In SWP No. 1283/2017

Manish Kumar Bharti ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Danish Majeed Bhat, Advocate

Vs.

Union of India and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Aman Ali, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

08.12.2023

Adjourned on the request of learned counsel for the respondents.

List on 20.03.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

08.12.2023

Manzoor